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Court Attorney Name City Phone Bar #Email 121

Juvenile 
Felony

122
Juvenile 
Misdemeanor

123
Juvenile 
bind-over/competence

130
LOD - 
Juvenile

Belfast District
Court

Berry,  Thomas Boothbay Harbor207.633.4116 1089 tom@berrylaw.net � � �� � �

Fowler,  Benjamin Bangor 207.992.6682 4529 Fowler_12@hotmail.com � � �� � �

Frieden,  Miles Belfast 207.218.1218 3385 friedenlaw@gmail.com � �� �

Hockenbury,  Michael Bangor 207.947.6915 5234 mah@vbk.com ��

Kellett,  Mary Brooklin 207.359.2182 7576 mnk30@myfairpoint.net � � �� � �

McCarthy,  Richard Pittsfield 207.487.2431 3667 bandmlaw@midmaine.com ��

Noble,  Elizabeth Camden 207.236.7171 4631 enoble@hjsoffice.com ��

Ociepka,  Sean Belfast 207.930.3525 100041sean@belfastbaylaw.com � �� �

Pagnano,  William Rockland 207.596.5758 8156 wpagnano@gmail.com � �� �

Potz,  Kendra Thomaston 207.512.4888 9207 klpotzesq@gmail.com � � � �� � � �

Pratt,  Jeremy Camden 207.236.0020 9966 jeremy@midcoastlaw.com � � �� � �

Shehan,  Thomas Searsport 207.548.1112 3978 shehanlawoffice@yahoo.com � � � �� � � �

Sideris,  Marina Camden 207.236.3613 5301 marina@dooryardlaw.com � �� �

Whalley,  Christopher Ellsworth 207.667.8288 7370 chris@whalleylaw.com � � �� � �

Woodbury,  Eric Bucksport 207.702.5955 5527 woodburylawllc@gmail.com � �� �
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